Last name

Abivardi
Ahmed
Ahmed
Ahmed
Ahmed

First name Sex Membership

Paniz
Junaid
Juwairiah
Keyaan
Namira

Allwin Christopher Dan Joal

Amarawickrama

Aneesh
Anversha
Anversha
Bartram
Basireddy
Bennett
Bhatia
Bian

Boulter-Dolder

Chaney
Chasney
Chojnowski
Chopra
Chopra
Coles
Connell
Connor
Conway
Cubitt
Danesh
Dannatt
Dannatt
Dannatt
Dasti
Deb
Dembri
Drag
Everden
Fabik
Frith
Gadre

Grieve-Watson

Hewitt
Hipperson
Holmes

Himash
Aryan
Abdullah
Abubakr
Sam
Roshan
Louis
Arshia
Yuming
Ruby
Felicity
Ellie
Ben
Angad
Jaideep
Eden
Jack
Tom
Aidan
Daniel
Sepideh
Arthur
Freddie
Henry
Shreshta
Roshan
Daniel
Natan
Serenydd
Balazs
Charles
Tanay
Rufus
Theo
Kyle
Amelia

MTEEEIRREITREEREELEERTTEIRREREREIREIETAAAREAREREIEIREIEIEIS g™

None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

313972E
330789L
320116]

330780D
330790G
323833H
307350G
329360K
313969E
330787G
302379F
330795F
310926E
302412L
296713D
305074K
285517D
246115]

310927G
305078G
299644D
299671G
302403K
295704]

320120L
320121B
316382K
306183]

306187F
315986D
330781F
309677E
329359C
330782H
242861B
313970A
320122D
330792L
313971C
305090H
221678E
316993F

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

Club Live Live
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 1388P 1139K
9NBF 0000 0736K
9NBF 0000 0745K
9NBF 0000 0687K
ONBF 1848K 1786A
9NBF 0000 1163K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9ONBF 1618K 1401P
9NBF 0000 0938K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 1295K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
ONBF 1733K 1761K
9NBF 0000 1071K
9NBF 0000 0929K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0734K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000

0000
1388P
0000
0000
0000
1848K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1618K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1733K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Last name

Howard
Kagimu
Kamath
Karan

Karan
Karim-Uddin
Karim-Uddin
Kasiri
Kasiviswanathan
Kasiviswanathan
Kesanupalli
Kumarvimala
Lin

Lincoln
Liyanapathirana
Magesh
Marchand
Mhonda
Mirza

Mock
Mohammed
Mohammed
Moylan
Najderek
New

Olsson
Pandey

Pang

Perry

Prabhu
Rahamim
Rahman
Rozanski
Shahram
Shammy
Skitmore
Skoulding
Stone

Stone

Tama
Tattum-Smith

Thirumurugarajah Shaiya

First name Sex Membership

Rhys
Luca
Dev
Dhanush
Sushma
Is-Haaq
Zacaria
Kian
Adhityavel
Valliammai
Sridatta
Pranavsuriya
Tim
Edward
Seniru
Samson
Daisy
Mudiwa
Solomon
Paul
Mustafa
Yaseen
Sophie
Adam
James
Albie
Shona
Talia
Hayden
Karthik
Jesse
Issa
Cyprian
Kousha
Neha
Luke
Harry
Jessica
Michael
Joshua
George

MTEEL TR ARSI TREREEREEREER

Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

3220778
323831D
305085D
296703A
303222L
309674K
329358A
316393D
3282528
328253D
323829F
3238278
317269H
320124H
311612]

302419C
327380F
328386A
327379K
308045G
305080E
330793B
309676C
320117L
320018]

329356H
313973G
323828D
302407G
301069H
321651C
321659H
329357K
317270D
303226H
320118B
317267D
285018H
287345L
317271F
316995K
320119D

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

Club Live Live
ONBF 1638P 1230K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 1088K
9NBF 0000 0753K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 1140A
9NBF 1507K 1560A
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 1036K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0769K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 1032K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
ONBF 1749P 1312K
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000
9NBF 0000 0000

1638P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1507K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1749P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating
Thirumurugarajah Shakin M None 320123F 9NBF 0000 0000 0000
Verschoor Emile M None 313975L  9NBF 0000 0000 0000
Walker Daniel M None 242853C 9NBF 0000 0000 0000
Ward Nathanael M None 310913G  9NBF 0000 0000 0000
Wells Moby M None 287331L  9NBF 0000 0000 0000
Woodall Joshua M None 305093C 9NBF 0000 0000 0000
Young Thaila F  None 246123H 9NBF 0000 0000 0000
Ziulpaite Justina F Gold 327481A 9NBF 0000 0739K 0000



